SMILDA TRUCKS

IMPORT & EXPORT WORLDWIDE

NETAM-FRUEHAUF 3 ASSER OPEN

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Farbe

Zustand

Allgemeinzustand

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange
Breite

Seriennummer

NETAM-FRUEHAUF
Pritschenauflieger
0G5203

1986

05-11-1986

Rot

Gebraucht

Gut

8.570kg
27.430kg
36.000kg
1.365cm
250cm

86820722



NETAM-FRUEHAUF 3 ASSER OPEN

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

Zubehor



	NETAM-FRUEHAUF 3 ASSER OPEN
	NETAM-FRUEHAUF 3 ASSER OPEN

