

NETAM-FRUEHAUF 3 ASSER OPEN

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	NETAM-FRUEHAUF
Unterkategorie	Pritschenauflieger
Nummernschild	OG5203
Baujahr	1986
Datum der Erstzulassung	05-11-1986
Farbe	Rot
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Gut















Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	8.570kg
Tragfähigkeit	27.430kg
GVW	36.000kg
Länge	1.365cm
Breite	250cm
Seriennummer	86820722

NETAM-FRUEHAUF 3 ASSER OPEN

3

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Zubehör